

ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.4564/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2002 in CRL.A. No. 1342/2000
of HIGH COURT OF

JUDICATURE OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MEDIKONDA RAMANAIAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 19/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mahendra Anand, Sr.Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr.B.Vikas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
erma)
ster
Court Master

(Veera V
Court Ma

ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.4564/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2002 in CRL.A. No. 1342/2000
of HIGH COURT OF

JUDICATURE OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MEDIKONDA RAMANAI AH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 19/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mahendra Anand, Sr.Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr.B.Vikas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post after four weeks.

erma)

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera V

ster

Court Master

Court Ma